
Answer Sheet

PRE-ECOLIER LEVEL (Class 1 & 2)

 - Fill all boxes of answer sheet using Black/Blue permanent ink.

Choose only one of the five proposed answers (A, B, C or D) and fill in the box with your answer. 

Example of correctly filled table of answers is: 

AHMED KHAN

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

District Code Institution Code021 05002

Student Name

Father Name

Class/Grade

SCHOOL OF INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION

C-18, BLOCK-5, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL

KARACHI

Institution Name

Address

District

Correct Filling Wrong Filling

Wrong Filling

Wrong Filling

Wrong Filling

X

ANSWERSQ ANSWERSQ ANSWERSQ

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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1
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13

14
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16

17
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Roll No

A1 B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

B

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

B

A B C D

A B C D

A DCB

A B C D

A C

C DA

D

p

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C DA B C D

19-021-05002-1-001-C

INTERNATIONAL BEBRAS INFORMATICS CONTEST

19-021-05002-1-001-C

y
Typewritten text
XXXXXXXXXXX

y
Typewritten text
XX

y
Typewritten text
XXX

y
Typewritten text
XXXXXX

y
Typewritten text
XXXXXXXXX

y
Typewritten text
X

y
Typewritten text
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

y
Typewritten text
XXXXXXXXXXXXXX

y
Typewritten text
XXXX



 - Fill all boxes of answer sheet using Black/Blue permanent ink.

Choose only one of the five proposed answers (A, B, C or D) and fill in the box with your answer. 

Example of correctly filled table of answers is: 

AHMED KHAN

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

District Code Institution Code021 05002

Student Name

Father Name

Class/Grade

SCHOOL OF INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION

C-18, BLOCK-5, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL

KARACHI

Institution Name

Address

District

Correct Filling Wrong Filling

Wrong Filling

Wrong Filling

Wrong Filling

X

ANSWERSQ ANSWERSQ ANSWERSQ

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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1
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12

13

14

15

16
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20

21

Roll No

A1 B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

B

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

B

A B C D

A B C D

A DCB

A B C D

A C

C DA

D

p

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C DA B C D

19-021-05002-1-001-C

INTERNATIONAL BEBRAS INFORMATICS CONTEST

19-021-05002-1-001-C

Answer Sheet

ECOLIER LEVEL (Class 3 & 4)

y
Typewritten text
XXXXXXXXXXX

y
Typewritten text
XX

y
Typewritten text
XXX

y
Typewritten text
XXXXXX

y
Typewritten text
XXXXXXXXX

y
Typewritten text
X

y
Typewritten text
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

y
Typewritten text
XXXXXXXXXXXXXX

y
Typewritten text
XXXX



 - Fill all boxes of answer sheet using Black/Blue permanent ink.

Choose only one of the five proposed answers (A, B, C or D) and fill in the box with your answer. 

Example of correctly filled table of answers is: 

AHMED KHAN

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

District Code Institution Code021 05002

Student Name

Father Name

Class/Grade

SCHOOL OF INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION

C-18, BLOCK-5, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL

KARACHI

Institution Name

Address

District

Correct Filling Wrong Filling

Wrong Filling

Wrong Filling

Wrong Filling

X

ANSWERSQ ANSWERSQ ANSWERSQ

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1
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12

13

14

15

16
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20
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Roll No

A1 B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

B

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

B

A B C D

A B C D

A DCB

A B C D

A C

C DA

D

p

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C DA B C D

19-021-05002-1-001-C

INTERNATIONAL BEBRAS INFORMATICS CONTEST

19-021-05002-1-001-C

Answer Sheet

BENJAMIN LEVEL (Class 5 & 6)

y
Typewritten text
XXXXXXXXXXX

y
Typewritten text
XX

y
Typewritten text
XXX

y
Typewritten text
XXXXXX

y
Typewritten text
XXXXXXXXX

y
Typewritten text
X

y
Typewritten text
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

y
Typewritten text
XXXXXXXXXXXXXX

y
Typewritten text
XXXX



 - Fill all boxes of answer sheet using Black/Blue permanent ink.

Choose only one of the five proposed answers (A, B, C or D) and fill in the box with your answer. 

Example of correctly filled table of answers is: 

AHMED KHAN

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

District Code Institution Code021 05002

Student Name

Father Name

Class/Grade

SCHOOL OF INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION

C-18, BLOCK-5, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL

KARACHI

Institution Name

Address

District

Correct Filling Wrong Filling

Wrong Filling

Wrong Filling

Wrong Filling

X

ANSWERSQ ANSWERSQ ANSWERSQ

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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1
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13
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16
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20

21

Roll No

A1 B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

B

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

B

A B C D

A B C D

A DCB

A B C D

A C

C DA

D

p

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C DA B C D

19-021-05002-1-001-C

INTERNATIONAL BEBRAS INFORMATICS CONTEST

19-021-05002-1-001-C

Answer Sheet

CADET LEVEL (Class 7 & 8)

y
Typewritten text
XXXXXXXXXXX

y
Typewritten text
XX

y
Typewritten text
XXX

y
Typewritten text
XXXXXX

y
Typewritten text
XXXXXXXXX

y
Typewritten text
X

y
Typewritten text
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

y
Typewritten text
XXXXXXXXXXXXXX

y
Typewritten text
XXXX



 - Fill all boxes of answer sheet using Black/Blue permanent ink.

Choose only one of the five proposed answers (A, B, C or D) and fill in the box with your answer. 

Example of correctly filled table of answers is: 

AHMED KHAN

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

District Code Institution Code021 05002

Student Name

Father Name

Class/Grade

SCHOOL OF INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION

C-18, BLOCK-5, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL

KARACHI

Institution Name

Address

District

Correct Filling Wrong Filling

Wrong Filling

Wrong Filling

Wrong Filling

X

ANSWERSQ ANSWERSQ ANSWERSQ

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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1
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15
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20

21

Roll No

A1 B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

B

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

B

A B C D

A B C D

A DCB

A B C D

A C

C DA

D

p

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C DA B C D

19-021-05002-1-001-C

INTERNATIONAL BEBRAS INFORMATICS CONTEST

19-021-05002-1-001-C

Answer Sheet

JUNIOR LEVEL (Class 9 & 10)

y
Typewritten text
XXXXXXXXXXX

y
Typewritten text
XX

y
Typewritten text
XXX

y
Typewritten text
XXXXXX

y
Typewritten text
XXXXXXXXX

y
Typewritten text
X

y
Typewritten text
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

y
Typewritten text
XXXXXXXXXXXXXX

y
Typewritten text
XXXX



 - Fill all boxes of answer sheet using Black/Blue permanent ink.

Choose only one of the five proposed answers (A, B, C or D) and fill in the box with your answer. 

Example of correctly filled table of answers is: 

AHMED KHAN

MUHAMMAD AHSAN

District Code Institution Code021 05002

Student Name

Father Name

Class/Grade

SCHOOL OF INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION

C-18, BLOCK-5, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL

KARACHI

Institution Name

Address

District

Correct Filling Wrong Filling

Wrong Filling

Wrong Filling

Wrong Filling

X

ANSWERSQ ANSWERSQ ANSWERSQ
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4
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6

7

8

9
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1
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12
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20
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Roll No

A1 B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

B

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

B

A B C D

A B C D

A DCB

A B C D

A C

C DA

D

p

A B C D

A B C D

A B C D

A B C DA B C D

19-021-05002-1-001-C

INTERNATIONAL BEBRAS INFORMATICS CONTEST

19-021-05002-1-001-C

Answer Sheet

STUDENT LEVEL (Class 11 & 12)

y
Typewritten text
XXXXXXXXXXX

y
Typewritten text
XX

y
Typewritten text
XXX

y
Typewritten text
XXXXXX

y
Typewritten text
XXXXXXXXX

y
Typewritten text
X

y
Typewritten text
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

y
Typewritten text
XXXXXXXXXXXXXX

y
Typewritten text
XXXX
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